
小学女子100m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 金田　環那 5 16”78 +1.9 2025.5.10

2 島根 赤来ＪＳＣ 倉橋　暖和 5 16”88 +0.9 2025.6.14

3 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　柚子香 4 17”28 +0.9 2025.6.14

4 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　柚子香 4 17”48 +1.9 2025.5.10

5 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 森山　ほの 4 18”19 +1.9 2025.5.10

6 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 天野　未央利 4 18”27 +1.9 2025.5.10

7 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　真由子 4 18”59 +1.9 2025.5.10

8 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　真由子 4 19”29 +0.9 2025.6.14

9 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　陽那乃 2 19”48 +0.9 2025.6.14

10 島根 赤来ＪＳＣ 明見　佳奈 2 19”51 +1.1 2025.6.14

11 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 馬庭　新奈 2 19”84 +1.1 2025.6.14

12 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　陽那乃 2 19”89 +3.0 2025.5.10

13 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 馬庭　新奈 2 20”11 +3.0 2025.5.10

14 島根 赤来ＪＳＣ 倉橋　暖果 2 20”61 +1.1 2025.6.14

15 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　望結 2 20”82 +0.9 2025.6.14

16 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 伊藤　望結 2 20”87 +3.0 2025.5.10

17 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 布野　凛 3 21”72 +0.9 2025.6.14

18 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　愛理 2 21”87 +1.1 2025.6.14

19 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　愛理 2 21”94 +3.0 2025.5.10

20 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 布野　凛 3 23”10 +3.0 2025.5.10

登録番号



小学男子100m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 塩冶小学校 安本　悠志 5 14”93 -0.1 2025.5.10

2 島根 雲南Jr.陸上クラブ 坪倉　遙哉 5 14”95 +1.0 2025.6.14

3 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 柘植　理一朗 6 15”66 +1.0 2025.6.14

4 広島 十日市小学校 久保木　悠太 6 15”84 -0.1 2025.5.10

5 広島 十日市小学校 久保木　陽太 6 16”26 -0.1 2025.5.10

6 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　朔哉 4 16”47 -0.1 2025.5.10

7 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 今岡　朔哉 4 16”73 +1.0 2025.6.14

8 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 天野　寛大 1 20”30 -0.1 2025.5.10

9 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　耕史 2 20”86 -0.1 2025.5.10

10 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 松本　与昌 2 21”46 -0.1 2025.5.10

11 島根 神西Jr.ＡＣ 安部　耕史 2 22”84 +1.0 2025.6.14

登録番号



一般・高校・中学女子100m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 2107 河南中学校 品川　ルミ 2 13”20 +1.9 2025.5.10

2 島根 2166 河南中学校 田中　音 3 13”44 +1.9 2025.5.10

3 島根 1219 雲南市陸協 井上　舞 13”47 +1.9 2025.5.10

4 島根 2166 河南中学校 田中　音 3 13”49 +0.5 2025.6.14

5 島根 721 松江第四中学校 中村　乙葉 3 13”54 +1.9 2025.5.10

6 島根 1219 雲南市陸協 井上　舞 13”60 +0.5 2025.6.14

7 島根 2163 河南中学校 今岡　美貴 3 13”84 +0.5 2025.6.14

8 島根 3149 大東中学校 飯間　美優 3 13”87 +0.5 2025.6.14

9 島根 3140 大東中学校 藤原　美凪 3 13”89 +1.9 2025.5.10

10 島根 3149 大東中学校 飯間　美優 3 13”97 +1.9 2025.5.10

11 島根 3125 大東中学校 村上　和音 3 13”99 -1.8 2025.5.10

12 島根 3140 大東中学校 藤原　美凪 3 14”07 +0.5 2025.6.14

13 島根 3115 大東中学校 女鹿田　杏 1 14”14 +1.0 2025.6.14

14 島根 1237 雲南市陸協 石田　夏南 1 14”21 +1.0 2025.6.14

15 島根 3113 大東中学校 松浦　瑚々 1 14”26 +0.6 2025.6.14

16 島根 3147 大東中学校 糸川　さくら 2 14”27 +0.7 2025.5.10

17 島根 3112 大東中学校 石川　日梨 2 14”38 +1.0 2025.6.14

18 島根 3112 大東中学校 石川　日梨 2 14”40 -1.8 2025.5.10

19 島根 1237 雲南市陸協 石田　夏南 1 14”46 -1.8 2025.5.10

20 島根 713 松江第四中学校 乙社　彩音 3 14”48 +0.7 2025.5.10

21 島根 1949 出雲第二中学校 高見　朱音 3 14”48 +1.9 2025.5.10

22 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 14”57 +1.0 2025.6.14

23 島根 3147 大東中学校 糸川　さくら 2 14”61 +0.5 2025.6.14

24 島根 3115 大東中学校 女鹿田　杏 1 14”75 -1.8 2025.5.10

25 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 14”75 -1.8 2025.5.10

26 島根 2164 河南中学校 伊藤　桃香 3 14”75 +0.5 2025.6.14

27 島根 2113 河南中学校 飯塚　りんこ 1 14”79 +0.6 2025.6.14

28 島根 3142 大東中学校 木下　結愛 3 14”81 +0.7 2025.5.10

29 島根 1117 島大附属義務教育学校 福田　豊 2 14”84 +0.6 2025.6.14

30 島根 3111 大東中学校 森山　こころ 2 14”87 +0.7 2025.5.10

31 島根 738 松江第四中学校 宍道　優子 3 14”93 +0.7 2025.5.10

32 島根 1117 島大附属義務教育学校 福田　豊 2 14”94 +0.7 2025.5.10

33 島根 3142 大東中学校 木下　結愛 3 14”95 +1.0 2025.6.14

34 島根 3111 大東中学校 森山　こころ 2 15”02 +1.0 2025.6.14

35 島根 2122 河南中学校 田中　莉玖 1 15”25 +0.6 2025.6.14

36 島根 3116 大東中学校 木村　心花 1 15”90 +0.6 2025.6.14

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子100m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 2169 河南中学校 柳　斗真 3 11”02 +0.3 2025.5.10

2 島根 1111 Mix TC 中村　海奈斗 11”17 -0.2 2025.6.14

3 島根 1111 Mix TC 中村　海奈斗 11”21 +0.3 2025.5.10

4 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 11”52 +0.3 2025.5.10

5 鳥取 656 Flap AC Tottori 徳本　和訓 11”59 0.0 2025.6.14

6 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 11”60 -0.2 2025.6.14

7 島根 1105 Mix TC 須山　勇希 11”66 -0.2 2025.6.14

8 島根 506 出雲工業高校 髙田　昌広 2 11”82 -0.2 2025.6.14

9 島根 732 松江第四中学校 洞井　悠佑 3 12”14 -0.3 2025.5.10

10 島根 1113 Mix TC 大畑　聖文 12”14 -0.2 2025.6.14

11 島根 1964 出雲第二中学校 細貝　恵汰 3 12”18 +0.3 2025.5.10

12 島根 2172 河南中学校 永田　琉稀 3 12”25 +0.3 2025.5.10

13 島根 710 松江第四中学校 梶田　莉玖 3 12”28 -0.3 2025.5.10

14 島根 1967 出雲第二中学校 細貝　哲平 3 12”29 +0.3 2025.5.10

15 島根 735 松江第四中学校 太子　亮 3 12”45 -0.3 2025.5.10

16 島根 867 湖南中学校 井東　冠太 3 12”50 +0.3 2025.5.10

17 島根 724 大東高校 中島　拓真 1 12”54 0.0 2025.6.14

18 島根 2173 河南中学校 石川　歩夢 3 12”56 -0.3 2025.5.10

19 島根 693 松江農林高校 加藤　隼人 1 12”58 0.0 2025.6.14

20 島根 508 出雲工業高校 尾畑　宏祐 2 12”58 -0.2 2025.6.14

21 島根 2181 河南中学校 帯刀　柊弥 3 12”59 -0.2 2025.6.14

22 島根 3121 大東中学校 飯濱　光稀 2 12”63 -1.3 2025.5.10

23 島根 3121 大東中学校 飯濱　光稀 2 12”63 0.0 2025.6.14

24 島根 3117 大東中学校 舩木　紅志 2 12”63 0.0 2025.6.14

25 島根 741 松江第四中学校 高見　徹平 2 12”65 -2.1 2025.5.10

26 島根 726 松江第四中学校 洞出　創晴 3 12”76 -1.3 2025.5.10

27 島根 2174 河南中学校 髙乗　龍七 3 12”91 -2.1 2025.5.10

28 島根 822 湖南中学校 福島　真叶 2 12”92 -0.3 2025.5.10

29 島根 2181 河南中学校 帯刀　柊弥 3 12”94 -0.3 2025.5.10

30 島根 731 松江第四中学校 小澤　真唯人 3 12”98 -1.3 2025.5.10

31 島根 1125 島大附属義務教育学校 廣瀬　郁馬 3 13”01 -0.1 2025.6.14

32 島根 3115 大東中学校 伊藤　桜輝 2 13”04 -0.1 2025.6.14

33 島根 862 湖南中学校 新田　桜介 3 13”21 -0.3 2025.5.10

34 島根 824 湖南中学校 新出　成 2 13”22 -2.1 2025.5.10

35 島根 868 湖南中学校 大西　朔和 3 13”23 -2.1 2025.5.10

36 島根 3121 大東中学校 澤村　柚希 2 13”23 -0.1 2025.6.14

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子100m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日登録番号

37 島根 2171 河南中学校 曽田　来夢 3 13”25 -1.3 2025.5.10

38 島根 1245 雲南市陸協 安部　奨真 2 13”26 +3.5 2025.5.10

39 島根 2175 河南中学校 成相　悠生 3 13”29 -2.1 2025.5.10

40 島根 3115 大東中学校 伊藤　桜輝 2 13”30 -2.1 2025.5.10

41 島根 3121 大東中学校 澤村　柚希 2 13”31 +1.3 2025.5.10

42 島根 1245 雲南市陸協 安部　奨真 2 13”38 -0.1 2025.6.14

43 島根 1132 島大附属義務教育学校 川上　翔大 2 13”46 +1.3 2025.5.10

44 島根 742 松江第四中学校 松浦　珀彪 2 13”49 -1.3 2025.5.10

45 島根 678 松江工業高校 岡　晴人 1 13”52 0.0 2025.6.14

46 島根 869 湖南中学校 勝部　旭 3 13”62 -2.1 2025.5.10

47 島根 3123 大東中学校 小西　幸我 2 13”73 +1.3 2025.5.10

48 島根 2107 河南中学校 春日　佑太 2 13”75 +3.5 2025.5.10

49 島根 2111 河南中学校 下田　奏多 2 13”87 -0.1 2025.6.14

50 島根 3123 大東中学校 小西　幸我 2 13”88 -0.1 2025.6.14

51 島根 3129 大東中学校 渡部　遥斗 1 13”94 -0.6 2025.6.14

52 島根 2167 河南中学校 鶴田　晟也 3 14”08 +1.3 2025.5.10

53 島根 740 松江第四中学校 日野　颯汰 2 14”11 -0.1 2025.6.14

54 島根 1223 雲南市陸協 土谷　明由 14”21 +1.3 2025.5.10

55 島根 3129 大東中学校 渡部　遥斗 1 14”37 +1.3 2025.5.10

56 島根 3118 大東中学校 柿木　大和 2 14”65 +3.5 2025.5.10

57 島根 3124 大東中学校 細川　斗真 1 14”70 -0.6 2025.6.14

58 島根 3126 大東中学校 杉本　とき 1 14”70 -0.6 2025.6.14

59 島根 1223 雲南市陸協 土谷　明由 14”75 -0.6 2025.6.14

60 島根 1051 TASUKI 福田　彰久 14”84 -1.3 2025.5.10

61 島根 3125 大東中学校 岡田　慎之介 1 14”86 +3.5 2025.5.10

62 島根 3125 大東中学校 岡田　愼之介 1 14”94 -0.6 2025.6.14

63 島根 3124 大東中学校 細川　斗真 1 14”99 +3.5 2025.5.10

64 島根 3128 大東中学校 永瀬　朔 1 16”05 -0.6 2025.6.14

65 島根 3128 大東中学校 永瀬　朔 1 16”52 +3.5 2025.5.10

66 島根 3132 大東中学校 松本　楓牙 1 17”63 +3.5 2025.5.10

67 島根 3132 大東中学校 松本　楓牙 1 17”82 -0.6 2025.6.14



一般・高校・中学女子200m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 1219 雲南市陸協 井上　舞 28”07 -0.1 2025.6.14

2 島根 2163 河南中学校 今岡　美貴 3 28”56 -0.1 2025.6.14

3 島根 2107 河南中学校 品川　ルミ 2 28”97 -2.2 2025.5.10

4 島根 3140 大東中学校 藤原　美凪 3 29”28 -0.1 2025.6.14

5 島根 3125 大東中学校 村上　和音 3 29”91 -0.1 2025.6.14

6 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 30”65 -0.1 2025.6.14

7 島根 2162 河南中学校 飯塚　ひより 3 31”15 -2.2 2025.5.10

8 島根 3142 大東中学校 木下　結愛 3 31”80 -0.1 2025.6.14

9 島根 738 松江第四中学校 宍道　優子 3 32”07 -2.2 2025.5.10

登録番号



一般・高校・中学男子200m

順位 所      属 氏      名 学年 記録 風速 開催日

1 島根 2169 河南中学校 柳　斗真 3 22”46 -1.3 2025.5.10

2 島根 1111 Mix TC 中村　海奈斗 22”84 -1.3 2025.5.10

3 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 23”29 -1.3 2025.5.10

4 島根 1228 雲南市陸協 藤原　紀允 23”32 +0.3 2025.6.14

5 鳥取 656 Flap AC Tottori 徳本　和訓 23”51 +0.3 2025.6.14

6 島根 1113 Mix TC 大畑　聖文 24”59 +0.3 2025.6.14

7 島根 1967 出雲第二中学校 細貝　哲平 3 24”64 -1.3 2025.5.10

8 島根 2172 河南中学校 永田　琉稀 3 24”71 -1.3 2025.5.10

9 島根 508 出雲工業高校 尾畑　宏祐 2 25”23 +0.3 2025.6.14

10 島根 1964 出雲第二中学校 細貝　恵汰 3 25”36 -1.3 2025.5.10

11 島根 2181 河南中学校 帯刀　柊弥 3 25”43 +0.3 2025.6.14

12 島根 735 松江第四中学校 太子　亮 3 25”66 -2.1 2025.5.10

13 島根 4102 志学中学校 和田　侑樹 3 26”19 +0.3 2025.6.14

14 島根 2175 河南中学校 成相　悠生 3 26”38 -2.1 2025.5.10

15 島根 726 松江第四中学校 洞出　創晴 3 26”49 -2.1 2025.5.10

16 島根 2171 河南中学校 曽田　来夢 3 26”56 -2.1 2025.5.10

17 島根 3115 大東中学校 伊藤　桜輝 2 26”65 +0.3 2025.6.14

18 島根 2111 河南中学校 下田　奏多 2 27”97 +0.3 2025.6.14

19 島根 1223 雲南市陸協 土谷　明由 30”74 -2.1 2025.5.10

登録番号


